
“The advancement of the arts, from 

year to year, taxes our credulity and 

seems to presage the arrival of that 

period when human improvement 

must end”

Patent Office Commissioner Henry Ellsworth.1843 report to Congress
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#1 The Interface to 

Information is Changing



4



5







8



9



10



11



12

#2 ‘Sensor’ization Enables 

the Digitization of our 

Physical Environments
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#3 The Move from Scarcity 

to Abundance Creates New 

Use Case Scenarios 



20



21



22



23



24

#4 AI is Making 

Prediction Cheap
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#5 Autonomy-as-a-Service 
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#6 Augmenting the

Human Experience 
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Autonomy-as-a-Service 
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#7 From Digitization

to Datafication
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#8 The Electrification Age
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Think Differently
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“Weak human + machine + better process 

was superior to a strong computer alone 

and, more remarkably, superior to a strong 

human + machine + inferior process”

Garry Kasparov



Questions?

You can find me at:
Shawn@ShawnDuBravac.com
703.980.8892
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